
Primed Winners Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:50 Stratford Equus Gold 3.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.98

Single 31st 19:50 Stratford Caryto Des
Brosses

2.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.98

Single 31st 19:20 Stratford Virak 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.98

Single 31st 19:10
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Grey Spirit 3.65 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.98

Single 31st 19:00
Doncaster

Whelans Way 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.98

Single 31st 18:40
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Archdeacon 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -4.98

Single 31st 18:20 Stratford Net D'Ecosse 8.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.98

Single 31st 17:50 Epsom Corazon
Espinado

8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -9.98

Single 31st 17:30
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Imperial Act 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -23.98

Single 31st 14:00 Epsom Pinatubo 2.24 3.00 Win 1 3.16 -31.98

Single 30th 20:50 Carlisle Majestic Stone 7.20 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -35.14

Single 30th 19:35 Sandown Fox Premier 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -41.14

Single 30th 19:05 Sandown Sparkle In His
Eye

4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.39

Single 30th 18:10 Carlisle Jack Randall 7.40 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -42.39

Single 30th 17:55 Sandown Multiply By
Eight

11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -41.39

Single 30th 17:40 Carlisle Gallaside 2.64 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.39

Single 30th 16:10
Wetherby

Quicksand 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.39

Single 30th 14:40
Wetherby

Itizzit 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.39

Single 29th 17:25 Hamilton Bronze Beau 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -37.39

Single 29th 17:10 Beverley Thomas Cubitt 2.42 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.39

Single 29th 17:10 Beverley Agravain 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -35.39

Single 29th 16:55 Hamilton Creek Island 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -38.39

Single 29th 15:55 Hamilton Betty Grable 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -42.89

Single 28th 17:20 Redcar Inspired
Thought

4.20 2.00 Win 1 6.40 -48.89

Single 28th 14:10 Leicester Showu 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -55.29

Single 27th 15:40 Windsor Mercenary
Rose

3.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -54.29

Single 27th 15:00 Redcar Tizwotitiz 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -53.29

Single 27th 14:20 Leicester Il Sicario 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -52.29

Single 27th 13:35
Huntingdon

Reckless
Behavior

5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -51.29

Single 27th 13:25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Nat Love 3.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -50.29

Single 26th 16:40 Kelso Mr Mercurial 2.02 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -49.29

Single 26th 15:25 Uttoxeter Yeavering
Belle

2.70 1.00 Non-runner - -48.29

Single 26th 14:25 Uttoxeter Du Destin 5.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -48.29

Single 26th 14:00 Kelso Valentino
Dancer

2.66 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -46.29

Single 25th 16:00 Haydock Kachy 5.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.29

Single 25th 15:45 York Leodis Dream 9.20 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -44.29

Single 25th 15:05 York Enbihaar 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -43.29

Single 24th 16:05 Puds 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -42.29

https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3653
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3653


Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood

Single 24th 15:30
Goodwood

Private
Secretary

2.16 1.00 Win 1 1.16 -41.29

Single 23rd 15:25 Lingfield Facethepuckou
t

4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -42.45

Single 23rd 15:10
Goodwood

Hyanna 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -41.45

Single 23rd 14:50 Lingfield The Secrets
Out

8.60 1.00 Non-runner - -40.45

Single 23rd 14:15 Lingfield Oasis Fantasy 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -40.45

Single 22nd 20:15
Southwell

Next Lot 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -46.45

Single 22nd 19:15
Southwell

Henrietta Bell 2.02 1.00 Win 1 1.02 -45.45

Single 22nd 18:25 Kempton
(A.W)

Merchant Of
Venice

4.40 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -46.47

Single 22nd 16:45
Yarmouth

Swift Approval 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -44.47

Single 22nd 16:35 Ayr Guvenor's
Choice

6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.47

Single 22nd 15:25 Warwick Max Forte 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -41.47

Single 22nd 15:25 Warwick Desert
Sensation

4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -40.47

Single 22nd 14:10
Yarmouth

Brigand 4.90 1.00 Non-runner - -39.47

Single 21st 20:50 Hexham Farlam King 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.47

Single 21st 20:40
Huntingdon

Bletchley
Castle

3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.47

Single 21st 19:20 Hexham Fanzio 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.47

Single 21st 19:10
Huntingdon

Petite Jack 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.47

Single 21st 16:20
Nottingham

Inclyne 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -35.47

Single 21st 16:10 Brighton King Of The
Sand

4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -33.47

Single 21st 16:00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Balladeer 3.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -37.07

Single 21st 15:35 Brighton Prairie Spy 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.07

Single 20th 19:45 Leicester Manolith 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -34.07

Single 20th 16:25 Ludlow Coal Stock 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -32.07

Single 20th 15:25 Ludlow Robyndzone 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.07

Single 20th 14:10 Carlisle Dragon
Command

3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.07

Single 19th 15:35 Stratford Riviere
Argentee

3.30 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.07

Single 19th 15:25 Market
Rasen

Akarita Lights 1.93 2.00 Win 1 1.86 -26.07

Single 19th 14:35 Ripon Ascot Dreamer 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -27.93

Single 18th 20:20 Uttoxeter Cool
Destination

2.64 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.93

Single 18th 19:50 Uttoxeter Our Rockstar 4.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.93

Single 18th 19:05
Doncaster

Lady Bergamot 5.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.93

Single 18th 18:35
Doncaster

Gallic 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.93

Single 18th 18:20 Uttoxeter Staged
Engagement

6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.93

Single 18th 18:20 Uttoxeter Southern Sam 1.61 1.00 Win 1 0.61 -20.93

Single 18th 18:00
Doncaster

Doncaster
Rosa

12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -21.54

Single 18th 17:35
Newmarket

Foxy Forever 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.54

Single 18th 17:25 Newbury Salute The
Soldier

5.40 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -18.54

Single 18th 16:50 Newbury Sea Of Faith 3.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.54

Single 18th 16:35 Bangor-
on-Dee

Armattiekan 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.54



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 16:30 Thirsk Lake Volta 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.54

Single 18th 16:15 Newbury Well Of
Wisdom

3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.54

Single 18th 15:20 Thirsk Saisons D'Or 4.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.54

Single 18th 14:45 Thirsk Burmese
Blazer

8.60 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.54

Single 18th 14:40
Newmarket

Jash 1.91 2.00 Win 1 1.82 -11.54

Single 18th 14:25 Newbury Crystal Ocean 1.31 2.00 Win 1 0.62 -13.36

Single 18th 13:50 Newbury Khaadem 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -13.98

Single 17th 21:05 Hamilton Super Florence 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.98

Single 17th 20:20 Aintree Follow The
Bear

5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.32 -17.98

Single 17th 19:10 Aintree Ferrobin 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 -22.3

Single 17th 16:45
Newmarket

Medieval 5.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.05

Single 17th 15:55 Newbury Jubiloso 1.94 1.00 Win 1 0.94 -23.05

Single 17th 14:10 Newbury Habub 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.99

Single 16th 20:35
Newmarket

Smile a Mile 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.99

Single 16th 19:50 Fontwell Legal Ok 3.95 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.99

Single 16th 19:30
Newmarket

Apparate 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 -20.99

Single 16th 18:05 Fontwell Desert Retreat 2.96 1.00 Non-runner - -23.34

Single 16th 17:30 Fontwell For 'N' Against 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.34

Single 16th 17:00 Fontwell Follow The
Paint

2.56 1.00 Win 1 1.56 -22.34

Single 16th 16:35 York Story Of Light 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.9

Single 16th 16:05 York Soldier's Call 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.9

Single 15th 18:05 Perth I'm Wiser Now 3.10 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -21.9

Single 15th 14:10 Newton
Abbot

Casa Tall 7.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.9

Single 14th 19:30 Ffos Las Fortunes
Hiding

3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.80 -19.9

Single 14th 19:10
Southwell

Three Bullet
Gate

6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -22.7

Single 14th 18:30 Ffos Las Dead Right 3.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.7

Single 14th 18:00 Ffos Las Dream
Machine

3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.7

Single 14th 15:40
Sedgefield

Mon Port 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.7

Single 13th 18:50 Windsor Oh This Is Us 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.7

Single 13th 18:20 Windsor Belated Breath 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.7

Single 13th 17:50 Windsor Kemble 5.40 1.00 Win 1 4.40 -16.7

Single 13th 17:20 Windsor Sapa Inca 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.1

Single 13th 16:20 Kempton Canny Tom 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.1

Single 13th 15:15 Kempton Shoal Bay 3.95 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.1

Single 13th 14:55
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Rodnee Tee 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.1

Single 13th 14:30
Musselburgh

Bahlwan 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.1

Single 13th 14:00
Musselburgh

Spirit Of Lund 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.1

Single 12th 17:45
Plumpton

Richidish 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.1

Single 12th 17:25 Ludlow Keen On 1.83 1.00 Non-runner - -14.1

Single 12th 16:50 Ludlow Sunset
Showdown

2.20 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -14.1

Single 12th 16:40
Plumpton

Melekhov 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.1

Single 12th 16:15 Ludlow Capital Force 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -12.1

Single 12th 16:05
Plumpton

Istimraar 2.11 1.00 Win 1 1.11 -17.1

Single 11th 18:15 Thirsk Dandy
Highwayman

6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.21

Single 11th 18:00 Warwick Thebannerking 1.65 1.00 Win 1 0.65 -17.21



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
rebel

Single 11th 16:55 Haydock Politicise 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.86

Single 11th 16:50 Lingfield Tapisserie 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.86

Single 11th 16:50 Lingfield Alhakmah 3.35 2.00 Win 1 4.70 -15.86

Single 11th 16:35 Ascot Endowed 7.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.56

Single 11th 15:25 Ascot Adorable 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.56

Single 11th 14:50 Ascot Salouen 1.74 1.00 Win 1 0.74 -18.56

Single 11th 14:40 Hexham Gemologist 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.3

Single 11th 14:40 Hexham Dollys
Destination

2.32 1.00 Win 1 1.12 -18.3

Single 11th 14:05 Hexham Nocturnal Myth 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.42

Single 11th 13:55 Lingfield Tauteke 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.42

Single 11th 13:55 Lingfield King Power 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.42

Single 10th 20:30 Ripon Divin Bere 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.42

Single 10th 20:00 Ripon Texting 6.60 1.00 Non-runner - -15.42

Single 10th 19:10
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Tigerfish 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.42

Single 10th 18:30 Ripon Izvestia 1.57 1.00 Win 1 0.57 -14.42

Single 10th 18:00 Ripon Birkenhead 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.99

Single 10th 17:20
Nottingham

Daddies Diva 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -13.99

Single 10th 16:30 Market
Rasen

Minella
Voucher

5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 -21.99

Single 10th 15:35 Chester Cleonte 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.09

Single 10th 14:25 Chester Addeybb 2.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.09

Single 10th 14:00 Ascot Final Song 6.80 1.00 Win 1 4.93 -24.09

Single 9th 19:50
Wincanton

Southfield Torr 4.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29.02

Single 9th 19:50
Wincanton

Craigmor 2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.90 -28.02

Single 9th 19:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Weekender 1.85 1.00 Win 1 0.72 -29.92

Single 9th 19:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Danehill Kodiac 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.64

Single 9th 19:20
Wincanton

Universal
Command

6.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -29.64

Single 9th 19:20
Wincanton

Ballycaines 1.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.64

Single 9th 16:45
Worcester

Little Millie 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.64

Single 9th 16:35 Chester Katiesheidinlisa 5.60 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -26.64

Single 9th 16:05 Chester Full Authority 5.10 1.00 Win 1 3.90 -25.64

Single 9th 15:45
Worcester

Manofthemome
nt

3.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -29.54

Single 9th 15:20
Huntingdon

Stowaway
Magic

4.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.54

Single 9th 15:20
Huntingdon

Fair Loch 5.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -27.54

Single 9th 14:35
Worcester

Belmont Jewel 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.54

Single 9th 14:10
Huntingdon

Sid Hoodie 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -25.54

Single 9th 14:00
Worcester

Miss Amelia 4.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.54

Single 8th 20:35
Southwell
(A.W)

Jazz Legend 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.54

Single 8th 19:35
Southwell
(A.W)

Spargrove 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.54

Single 8th 19:35
Southwell
(A.W)

Bonneville 2.04 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.54

Single 8th 19:15 Fontwell Twenty Twenty 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.54

Single 8th 18:45 Fontwell Buster 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -18.54



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Edwards

Single 8th 18:05
Southwell
(A.W)

Red Invader 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -22.54

Single 8th 16:35 Chester Chapelli 5.40 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -20.54

Single 8th 16:25 Kelso Mcgroarty 2.26 1.00 Win 1 1.26 -19.54

Single 8th 16:05 Chester Sneaky Peek 3.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.8

Single 8th 15:20 Kelso Benny's Secret 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.8

Single 8th 15:00 Chester Angel
Alexander

5.30 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.8

Single 8th 14:35 Newton
Abbot

Truckers Lodge 2.56 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.8

Single 8th 14:25 Chester Mehdaayih 4.80 1.00 Win 1 3.80 -16.8

Single 8th 14:25 Chester Manuela De
Vega

4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.6

Single 7th 19:50 Exeter In Arrears 1.55 1.00 Win 1 0.55 -19.6

Single 7th 19:20 Exeter Triple Chief 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.15

Single 7th 19:20 Exeter Darcy Ward 2.28 1.00 Win 1 1.28 -19.15

Single 7th 17:25
Wetherby

Mr Coco Bean 3.25 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.43

Single 7th 17:25
Wetherby

Ascot Week 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.43

Single 7th 17:20 Exeter Giving Back 2.12 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.43

Single 7th 17:05 Ayr Biblical 3.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -17.43

Single 7th 16:05 Ayr Jessiemac 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.43

Single 7th 15:45
Fakenham

Fifty Shades 4.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.43

Single 7th 15:00 Ayr Graystown 4.40 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.43

Single 7th 14:50
Wetherby

Be More 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.43

Single 7th 14:40
Fakenham

Stonebrigg
Legend

4.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.43

Single 7th 14:40
Fakenham

Global
Domination

4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.43

Single 7th 14:20
Wetherby

Franz Kafka 1.76 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.43

Single 7th 14:00 Ayr Metro Boulot
Dodo

7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.43

Single 6th 18:00 Beverley Kensington Art 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.43

Single 6th 17:30 Windsor Arishka 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.43

Single 6th 17:25 Beverley Mannaal 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -5.43

Single 6th 17:25 Beverley Illumined 3.55 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.53

Single 6th 16:35 Bath Oneovdem 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.53

Single 6th 16:25 Warwick Passing Dream 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -4.53

Single 6th 16:05 Kempton Malangen 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.53

Single 6th 15:50 Warwick Nikki Steel 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.53

Single 6th 15:25 Bath Entertaining 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.53

Single 6th 14:40 Warwick Jaboticaba 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.53

Single 6th 14:40 Warwick Cruiseaweigh 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.53

Single 6th 14:35 Windsor Private Matter 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.53

Single 6th 14:35 Windsor Harry's Bar 3.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.53

Single 6th 14:20 Kempton Sao 2.68 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.53

Single 6th 14:00 Windsor Real Estate 5.30 1.00 Win 1 4.30 -1.53

Single 5th 16:10
Newmarket

Path Of
Thunder

4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.83

Single 5th 14:55
Newmarket

Summerghand 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.83

Single 5th 13:50
Newmarket

Deja 8.60 1.00 Non-runner - -3.83

Single 4th 20:05 Hexham Dr Hooves 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.83

Single 4th 19:50
Doncaster

Seinesational 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.83

Single 4th 18:35 Hexham Zig Zag 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.83

Single 4th 16:50 Thirsk Nooshin 2.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.83

Single 4th 16:45
Newmarket

Walkinthesand 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.17

Single 4th 16:35 Uttoxeter Myplaceatmidni 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.17



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
ght

Single 4th 16:20
Goodwood

Dominus 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 2.17

Single 4th 16:15 Thirsk King's Slipper 6.60 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -2.33

Single 4th 15:35
Newmarket

Ten
Sovereigns

4.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.33

Single 4th 15:15
Goodwood

The Daley
Express

7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.33

Single 4th 14:45 Uttoxeter Now Look At
Me

2.18 1.00 Win 1 1.00 0.67

Single 4th 14:20
Newmarket

Mabs Cross 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -0.33

Single 4th 14:10 Uttoxeter Sandy Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.33

Single 4th 13:35
Goodwood

Love To
Breeze

8.60 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.33

Single 3rd 20:20
Cheltenham

Village Vic 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.33

Single 3rd 17:40
Cheltenham

Coco Live 7.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.33

Single 3rd 17:05
Cheltenham

Gustave
Mahler

2.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.33

Single 3rd 14:35 Lingfield Illusionist 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.33

Single 3rd 14:15
Chepstow

Baasem 5.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.33

Single 3rd 14:05 Lingfield Dubious Affair 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.67

Single 2nd 19:25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Red
Impression

3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.67

Single 2nd 19:05 Salisbury Mandalayan 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.67

Single 2nd 18:30 Salisbury Goodwood
Sonnet

7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 3.67

Single 2nd 17:45
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Lambeth Walk 1.77 1.00 Win 1 0.77 4.67

Single 2nd 16:45
Southwell
(A.W)

Capofaro 4.30 1.00 Win 1 2.48 3.9

Single 2nd 16:10
Southwell
(A.W)

Ticks The
Boxes

2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.90 1.42

Single 2nd 16:00 Redcar Guvenor's
Choice

6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.48

Single 2nd 16:00 Redcar Clayton 1.45 1.00 Win 1 0.45 0.52

Single 2nd 15:25 Redcar Myrmidons 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.07

Single 2nd 15:05
Southwell
(A.W)

Masked
Identity

1.83 1.00 Win 1 0.83 1.07

Single 2nd 14:55 Redcar Solar Heights 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.24

Single 2nd 14:35
Southwell
(A.W)

Mister Music 1.91 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.24

Single 2nd 14:25 Redcar Mina Velour 4.70 1.00 Win 1 3.70 2.24

Single 2nd 14:05
Southwell
(A.W)

Contingency
Fee

4.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.46

Single 1st 18:50 Brighton Adelante 4.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.46

Single 1st 18:15 Brighton Sashenka 1.57 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.54

Single 1st 17:25 Bath Bartat 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.54

Single 1st 17:00 Ascot Burford Brown 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 2.54

Single 1st 16:50 Bath Reticent Angel 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.46

Single 1st 16:45
Pontefract

Socialites Red 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.46

Single 1st 15:00
Pontefract

Desert Icon 1.54 1.00 Win 1 0.54 -5.46

Single 1st 14:15 Ascot Lady Pauline 1.36 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6

Single 1st 14:15 Ascot Full Verse 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5

Single 1st 14:00
Southwell

Natty Night 5.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:00
Southwell
(A.W)

Muqarred 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 13:00
Southwell
(A.W)

Bond Angel 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 12:30
Southwell
(A.W)

Honey Gg 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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